
Schedule - PRAHAAR CSAT

 Date Day Lectures
6 October 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 11
7 October 2023 Thursday
8 October 2023 Friday Time Speed and Distance - 1
9 October 2023 Saturday
10 October 2023 Sunday
11 October 2023 Monday
12 October 2023 Tuesday Vocab + RC - 12
13 October 2023 Wednesday Time Speed and Distance - 2
14 October 2023 Thursday
15 October 2023 Friday Vocab + RC - 13
16 October 2023 Saturday
17 October 2023 Sunday
18 October 2023 Monday Vocab + RC - 14
19 October 2023 Tuesday
20 October 2023 Wednesday Time Speed and Distance - 3
21 October 2023 Thursday
22 October 2023 Friday Vocab + RC - 15
23 October 2023 Saturday
24 October 2023 Sunday
25 October 2023 Monday Vocab + RC - 16
26 October 2023 Tuesday
27 October 2023 Wednesday Time Speed and Distance - 4
28 October 2023 Thursday
29 October 2023 Friday Vocab + RC - 17
30 October 2023 Saturday
31 October 2023 Sunday

1 November 2023 Monday Vocab + RC - 18
2 November 2023 Tuesday
3 November 2023 Wednesday Time and Work - 1
4 November 2023 Thursday
5 November 2023 Friday Vocab + RC - 19
6 November 2023 Saturday
7 November 2023 Sunday
8 November 2023 Monday Vocab + RC - 20
9 November 2023 Tuesday
10 November 2023 Wednesday Time and Work - 2
11 November 2023 Thursday



12 November 2023 Friday Linear Equations
13 November 2023 Saturday Syllogism - 1
14 November 2023 Sunday
15 November 2023 Monday Geometry and Mensuration - 1
16 November 2023 Tuesday
17 November 2023 Wednesday Syllogism - 2
18 November 2023 Thursday
19 November 2023 Friday

Diwali Break20 November 2023 Saturday
21 November 2023 Sunday
22 November 2023 Monday Geometry and Mensuration - 2
23 November 2023 Tuesday
24 November 2023 Wednesday Syllogism - 3
25 November 2023 Thursday
26 November 2023 Friday Geometry and Mensuration - 3
27 November 2023 Saturday Sitting arrangements - 1
28 November 2023 Sunday
29 November 2023 Monday P & C - 1
30 November 2023 Tuesday
1 December 2023 Wednesday Sitting arrangements - 2
2 December 2023 Thursday
3 December 2023 Friday P & C - 2
4 December 2023 Saturday Clocks and Calendars - 1
5 December 2023 Sunday
6 December 2023 Monday P & C - 3
7 December 2023 Tuesday
8 December 2023 Wednesday Clocks and Calendars - 2
9 December 2023 Thursday
10 December 2023 Friday Probability - 1
11 December 2023 Saturday Statement Assumptions
12 December 2023 Sunday
13 December 2023 Monday Probability - 2
14 December 2023 Tuesday
15 December 2023 Wednesday Statement Conclusions
30 November 2023 Thursday
1 December 2023 Friday DI - 1
2 December 2023 Saturday Course of Action
3 December 2023 Sunday
4 December 2023 Monday DI - 2
5 December 2023 Tuesday



6 December 2023 Wednesday Miscellaneous - 1
7 December 2023 Thursday
8 December 2023 Friday Miscellaneous - 2
9 December 2023 Thursday
10 December 2023 Friday Probability - 1
11 December 2023 Saturday Statement Assumptions
12 December 2023 Sunday
13 December 2023 Monday Probability - 2
14 December 2023 Tuesday
15 December 2023 Wednesday Statement Conclusions
16 December 2023 Thursday
17 December 2023 Friday DI - 1
18 December 2023 Saturday Course of Action
19 December 2023 Sunday
20 December 2023 Monday DI - 2
21 December 2023 Tuesday
22 December 2023 Wednesday Miscellaneous - 1
23 December 2023 Thursday
24 December 2023 Friday Miscellaneous - 2


